

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.903 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
2.	24.04.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioners submits that the notice sent to the respondents was returned un-served with endorsement that 'no such person in the address' and seeks time to file a petition for substitute service of notice on the respondents. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 19.06.2026. _____ SK, J sj	<i>Transferr ed to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

			...contd.
--	--	--	-----------

--	--	--	--